October 2005 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners
Attn. Ms. Sharon Cloud, Public Records Unit
2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor
Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494
FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's
Name:

Pettis,
Shalonda B.
P.A.

Brown,
Craig A.
P.A.

Al-Amin,
Jessie L. MD

Anfinson,
Theodore
Joseph MD

Brooker,
Stuart G.
MD

Grubb, Alisa
P.A.

Hoffstetter,
Michael MD

Kao, Shiu-
Wen MD

Luis,
Antonio MD

Rollins,
Luther C. Jr.
MD

Number:

4248

4115

039995

036915

036929

4121

050023

037582

023759

6473

Profession:

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician’s
Assistant

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Type of Action
Taken:

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order Lifting
Suspension Subject
to Restrictions

Approve Second
Amendment to
Public Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Consent
Order/Suspension
of License

Voluntary Surrender

Approve Consent
Order/Lifting
Suspension

Voluntary Surrender



Smith,
Christopher
MD

Smith,
Gregory MD

Sacotto,
Jaime MD

Alston,
Charles MD

046253

042440

045606

19226

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Approve Consent
Order/Suspension
of License

Approve Consent
Order

Approve Letter
Terminating
Probation

Approve Consent
Order



