October 2005 Public Board Actions List

Composite State Board of Medical Examiners Attn. **Ms. Sharon Cloud**, Public Records Unit 2 Peachtree Street, N.W., 36th Floor Atlanta, Georgia 30303-3465

PH: (404) 657-6494 FX: (404) 656-9723

Licensee's Name:	Number:	Profession:	Type of Action Taken:
Pettis, Shalonda B. P.A.	4248	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order
Brown, Craig A. P.A.	4115	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order
Al-Amin, Jessie L. MD	039995	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Anfinson, Theodore Joseph MD	036915	Physician	Approve Consent Order Lifting Suspension Subject to Restrictions
Brooker, Stuart G. MD	036929	Physician	Approve Second Amendment to Public Consent Order
Grubb, Alisa P.A.	4121	Physician's Assistant	Approve Consent Order
Hoffstetter, Michael MD	050023	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Suspension of License
Kao, Shiu- Wen MD	037582	Physician	Voluntary Surrender
Luis, Antonio MD	023759	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Lifting Suspension
Rollins, Luther C. Jr. MD	6473	Physician	Voluntary Surrender

Smith, Christopher MD	046253	Physician	Approve Consent Order/Suspension of License
Smith, Gregory MD	042440	Physician	Approve Consent Order
Sacotto, Jaime MD	045606	Physician	Approve Letter Terminating Probation
Alston, Charles MD	19226	Physician	Approve Consent Order